Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Basic and Diluted) (`) 0.52 1.43

Return on Net Worth (%) 3.12 8.77

Net Asset Value per Share (`) 16.72 16.27

EBITDA (` in Lakhs) 81.33 211.20

EBITDA (%) 47.69 26.84

Formula:

1. Earnings Per Share (`): Net Profit after tax for the year attributable to Equity Shareholders divided by

weighted average no of equity shares outstanding during the period.

2. Return on Net Worth (%): Net Profit after tax for the year attributable to Equity Shareholders divided

by Net Worth at the end of the period multiplied by 100.

3. Net Asset Value Per Share (`): Net Assets as at the year end/ period end divided by total number of

equity shares outstanding at the end of the period.

4. EBITDA (` in lacs): Profit before tax plus finance costs plus depreciation and amortisation expense

less interest income.

5. EBITDA (%): [EBITDA/ (Revenue-Interest Income)] * 100

CAPITALISATION STATEMENT

The capitalization statement of the Company as at September 30, 2020 and as adjusted for the Issue is as

follows:

(` in Lakhs)

Particulars  Pre Rights Issue as at

30.09.2020

Post Rights Issue

(as adjusted for

the issue)

Total Borrowings

Current Borrowings (A)

Non-current Borrowings (including current maturity) (B) 284.62 284.62

Total Borrowings (C) = (A) + (B) 284.62 284.62

Total Equity

Equity Share Capital (D) 904.37 2904.37

Other Equity (E) 628.04 628.04

Minority Interest (F) 36.99 36.99

Total Equity (F) = (D) + (E) + (F) 1569.40 3569.40

Ratio: Non-current Borrowings (including current

maturity/ Total Equity (G) = (B) / (F)
0.181 0.079

Notes:

1. The figures disclosed above are based on the audited books of accounts of the Company as at

September 30, 2020.

   Emerald Leasing Finance & Investment Company Limited

104

MARKET PRICE INFORMATION

Our Company’s Equity Shares are listed on the BSE Limited.

1. Year is a Financial Year;

2. Average price is the average of the daily closing prices of the Equity Shares for the year, or the month, as

the case may be;

3. High price is the maximum of the daily high prices and low price is the minimum of the daily low prices of

the Equity Shares, as the case may be, for the year, or the month, as the case may be; and

4. In case of two days with the same high / low / closing price, the date with higher volume has been